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Jury / Competition Management Judges Hill Data

Race Director (RD) HOFER Walter (FIS)

Technical Delegate (TD) GREGER Ivo (CZE)

Chief of Competition ZYRYANOV Sergey (KAZ)

Assistant TD KATHOL Christian (AUT)

Assistant RD TEPES Miran (FIS)

Equipment Control GRATZER Sepp (FIS)

A LISOVSKIY Vadim (RUS)

B SATOH Mitsugu (JPN)

C KLIMOV Alexandr (KAZ)

D KERN Milos (SLO)

E GUENTHER Juergen (GER)

Hill Size HS / (95%) 140 m / (133 m)

K-Point 125 m

Meter Value 1.8 points / m

Gate Factor 7.56 points / m

Wind Factors -  head / tail 9.36 / 11.32 points / m/s

GP Hill Record 139.5 m
(21 SEP 2013  DAMJAN J. SLO G24/95.6km/h)

Bib Name Nat

Speed Distance

[km/h] [m]

Rank Rank

G / W Comp.

Gate

Points

[m/s]

Points

Points

Rank

1
PITEA Sorin Iulian

CSS Dinamo Rasnov

ROU

9 JUL 1997

93.5 121.0

17. 26.

17   0.56

-5.2

47.6

28.

2
ZHAPAROV Marat

Almaty Skiclub

KAZ

25 AUG 1985

92.9 121.0

32. 26.

17   0.44

-4.1

48.7

27.

3
STURSA Vojtech

Dukla Liberec

CZE

3 AUG 1995

93.3 116.0

25. 31.

17   0.43

-4.0

39.8

31.

4
MORASSI Andrea

C.S. FORESTALE DELLO STATO

ITA

30 AUG 1988

93.3 115.0

25. 32.

17   0.36

-3.4

38.6

32.

5
TOROK Eduard

CSS Dinamo Rasnov

ROU

2 MAY 1997

93.3 119.0

25. 29.

17   0.26

-2.4

46.8

29.

6
EGLOFF Luca

Grabserberg

SUI

6 JUN 1995

93.4 112.0

20. 33.

17   0.27

-2.5

34.1

33.

7
WINTER Paul

SC Willingen

GER

5 OCT 1997

93.8 126.5

9. 15.

17   0.06

-0.6

62.1

15.

8
HLAVA Lukas

Dukla Liberec

CZE

10 SEP 1984

93.8 130.0

9. 9.

17   0.15

-1.4

67.6

9.

9
BRADATSCH Sebastian

WSC 07 Ruhla

GER

8 MAY 1996

93.3 124.0

25. 23.

17   0.17

-1.6

56.6

24.

10
KOZISEK Cestmir

LSK Lomnice nad Popelkou

CZE

9 NOV 1991

93.9 127.0

5. 13.

17   0.31

-2.9

60.7

18.

11
SOKOLENKO Konstantin

Csca Almaty

KAZ

9 NOV 1987

93.0 125.0

30. 20.

17   0.29

-2.7

57.3

23.

12
CIKL Martin

Dukla Liberec

CZE

17 AUG 1987

93.7 125.5

12. 18.

17   0.15

-1.4

59.5

20.

13
TEPES Jurij

SD Dolomiti

SLO

14 FEB 1989

94.1 124.5

2. 22.

17   0.34

-3.2

55.9

25.

14
PREVC Cene

Sk Triglav kranj

SLO

12 MAR 1996

93.4 131.0

20. 8.

17   0.36

-3.4

67.4

10.

15
HAZETDINOV Ilmir

CSKA

RUS

28 OCT 1991

94.1 131.5

2. 7.

17   0.48

-4.5

67.2

11.

16
WATASE Yuta

Megmilk Snow Brand Ski Team

JPN

8 AUG 1982

93.8 133.0

9. 4.

17   0.39

-3.7

70.7

6.

17
KORNILOV Denis

Sdushor N. Novgorod Dinamo

RUS

17 AUG 1986

93.6 119.5

14. 28.

17   0.36

-3.4

46.7

30.

Bib Name Nat
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[km/h] [m]
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[m/s]
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Points

Rank

18
HAJEK Antonin

Dukla Liberec

CZE

12 FEB 1987

93.5 126.5

17. 15.

17   0.37

-3.5

59.2

21.

19
SAKUYAMA Kento

Kitano Construction Corp.Ski Team

JPN

3 JUL 1990

93.4 137.0

20. 1.

17   0.45

-4.2

77.4

1.

20
NAGLIC Tomaz

SSK Alpina Ziri

SLO

18 JUL 1989

93.9 132.0

5. 5.

17   0.14

-1.3

71.3

4.

21
BRESADOLA Davide

C.S. Esercito

ITA

10 SEP 1988

93.4 133.5

20. 3.

17   0.32

-3.0

72.3

3.

22
KRANJEC Robert

SK Triglav Kranj

SLO

16 JUL 1981

93.6 132.0

14. 5.

17   0.40

-3.7

68.9

7.

23
DEZMAN Nejc

SK Triglav Kranj

SLO

7 DEC 1992

94.0 124.0

4. 23.

17   0.03

-0.3

57.9

22.

24
MAKSIMOCHKIN Mikhail

Nizhniy Novgorod

RUS

29 AUG 1993

93.4 118.5

20. 30.

17  -0.15

1.7

50.0

26.

25
TOCHIMOTO Shohei

Megmilk Snow Brand Ski Team

JPN

21 DEC 1989

93.3 127.0

25. 13.

17   0.16

-1.5

62.1

15.

26
BOYARINTSEV Vladislav

CSKA

RUS

31 OCT 1994

27
DESCHWANDEN Gregor

Horw

SUI

27 FEB 1991

93.7 135.0

12. 2.

17   0.08

-0.7

77.3

2.

28
PUNGERTAR Matjaz

SSK Menges

SLO

14 AUG 1990

94.2 125.0

1. 20.

17  -0.12

1.4

61.4

17.

29
SHIMIZU Reruhi

Megmilk Snow Brand Ski Team

JPN

4 DEC 1993

93.9 125.5

5. 18.

17  -0.42

4.8

65.7

12.

30
TAKEUCHI Taku

Kitano Construction Corp. Ski Club

JPN

20 MAY 1987

93.6 128.0

14. 11.

17  -0.49

5.5

70.9

5.

31
KOBAYASHI Junshiro

Megmilk Snow Brand Ski Team

JPN

11 JUN 1991

93.0 123.0

30. 25.

17  -0.35

4.0

60.4

19.

32
TANDE Daniel-Andre

Kongsberg If

NOR

24 JAN 1994

93.5 126.5

17. 15.

17  -0.06

0.7

63.4

14.

33
DAMJAN Jernej

SSK Sam Ihan

SLO

28 MAY 1983

92.9 127.5

32. 12.

17   0.05

-0.5

64.0

13.

34
SJOEEN Phillip

Bekkelaget Sk

NOR

24 DEC 1995

93.9 130.0

5. 9.

17   0.04

-0.4

68.6

8.

Competition / Weather Information

Time
Base Values

Wind Gate Length
Weather

Temp. Start / Finish [°C] Humid. tan. Wind [m/s]

Air [%] min. max. Avg.

Trial Round 17:00 - 17:17 0.00 17 92.82m partly cloudy 19.0 / 19.0 32 / 32 -0.49 0.56 0.18

Statistics

Gate

No. Diff
Athletes Falls

Distance [m] Speed [km/h] Competitors / Nations

min. max. Avg. min. max. Avg. in start list started with results

Trial Round 17 33 0 112.0 137.0 125.8 92.9 94.2 93.5 34/10 33/10 33/10

Legend
Avg. Average Dist. Distance G / W Comp. Gate / Wind Compensation

Humid. Humidity max. maximum min. minimum
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